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	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Вишнева Алек-дра
	СДЮСШОР 2
	74,56
	63,33
	11,23
	74,56
	В/К
	В/К

	5
	Абукина Татьяна
	
	63,33
	52,41
	10,52
	
	
	

	4
	Журавлева Св-на
	
	52,41
	42,43
	9,58
	
	
	

	3
	Николаев Алек-др
	
	42,43
	31,00
	11,43
	
	
	

	2
	Львов Николай
	
	31,00
	15,37
	15,23
	
	
	

	1
	Романов Роман
	
	
	
	15,37
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Кириллова Кристина
	Канаш-1
	76,51
	66,28
	10,23
	76,51
	1
	200

	5
	Алексеева Светлана
	
	66,28
	55,16
	11,12
	
	
	

	4
	Радченко Карина
	
	55,16
	45,12
	10,04
	
	
	

	3
	Баранов Николай
	
	45,12
	33,00
	12,12
	
	
	

	2
	Петров Алексей
	
	33,00
	16,48
	16,12
	
	
	

	1
	Захаров Владимир
	
	
	
	16,48
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Баранова Джамиля
	Моргауши РОО
	78,02
	67,12
	10,50
	78,02
	2
	160

	5
	Кожанова Вероника
	
	67,12
	56,04
	13,08
	
	
	

	4
	Замятина Дина
	
	56,04
	45,25
	10,39
	
	
	

	3
	Баранов Артем
	
	45,25
	32,58
	12,27
	
	
	

	2
	Васильев Стас
	
	32,58
	16,50
	16,08
	
	
	

	1
	Моисеев Алексей
	
	
	
	16,50
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Чернова Татьяна
	Кр. Арм
	78,30
	66,41
	11,49
	78,30
	3
	120

	5
	Павлова Марина
	
	66,41
	54,41
	12,00
	
	
	

	4
	Степанова Марина
	
	54,41
	42,42
	11,59
	
	
	

	3
	Иванов Евгений
	
	42,42
	31,02
	11,40
	
	
	

	2
	Петров Владимир
	
	31,02
	15,25
	15,37
	
	
	

	1
	Львов Константин
	
	
	
	15,25
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Михайлова Галина
	СДЮСШОР Егор. 
	79,18
	67,06
	12,12
	79,18
	4
	100

	5
	Иванова Кристина
	
	67,06
	55,54
	11,12
	
	
	

	4
	Спаскина Екатерина
	
	55,54
	44,33
	11,21
	
	
	

	3
	Костин Александр
	
	44,33
	32,43
	11,50
	
	
	

	2
	Степанов Александр
	
	32,43
	15,41
	17,02
	
	
	

	1
	Мохаткин Арт
	
	
	
	15,41
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Дмитриева Алек-ра
	Канаш р-он
	80,40
	69,30
	11,10
	80,40
	5
	90

	5
	Гришина Анастасия
	
	69,30
	58,17
	11,13
	
	
	

	4
	Иванова Алиса
	
	58,17
	45,33
	12,44
	
	
	

	3
	Белов Иван
	
	45,33
	33,58
	11,35
	
	
	

	2
	Григорьев Евгений
	
	33,58
	16,43
	17,15
	
	
	

	1
	Николаев Евгений
	
	
	
	16,43
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Михайлова Людмила
	Лапсары
	80,41
	69,09
	11,32
	8041
	6
	80

	5
	Орынко Лариса
	
	69,09
	58,01
	11,08
	
	
	

	4
	Немкина Софья
	
	58,01
	45,04
	12,47
	
	
	

	3
	Амельчинко Евгений
	
	45,04
	32,32
	12,32
	
	
	

	2
	Кочиков Денис
	
	32,32
	15,08
	17,24
	
	
	

	1
	Голубев Алексей
	
	
	
	15,08
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Владимирова М.
	Канаш-4
	82,58
	71,47
	11,11
	82,58
	7
	л

	5
	Кротова Виктория
	
	71,47
	58,59
	12,48
	
	
	

	4
	Скворцова Людмила
	
	58,59
	48,20
	10,39
	
	
	

	3
	Сергеев Роман
	
	48,20
	35,12
	13,08
	
	
	

	2
	Ильин Алек-ндр
	
	35,12
	17,07
	18,05
	
	
	

	1
	Васильев Алексей
	
	
	
	17,07
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Иванова Ирина
	Янтиково
	84,20
	71,20
	12,56
	84,16
	8
	72

	5
	Максимова Ольга
	
	71,20
	59,55
	11,25
	
	
	

	4
	Дмитриева Аниса
	
	59,55
	47,05
	12,50
	
	
	

	3
	Кириллов Игорь
	
	47,05
	35,13
	11,52
	
	
	

	2
	Максимов Алексей
	
	35,13
	16,19
	18,54
	
	
	

	1
	Иванов Николай
	
	
	
	16,19
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Семенова Светлана
	Цивильск
	84,41
	70,44
	12,57
	84,41
	9
	64

	5
	Терентьева Наталья
	
	70,44
	58,31
	12,13
	
	
	

	4
	Данилова Ирина
	
	58,31
	45,38
	12,53
	
	
	

	3
	Леонтьев Владимир
	
	45,38
	33,32
	12,06
	
	
	

	2
	Яковлев Дмитрий
	
	33,32
	15,58
	17,34
	
	
	

	1
	Иванов Роман
	
	
	
	15,58
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Тикинева Ирина
	Вурнары
	84,48
	73,12
	11,36
	84,48
	10
	58

	5
	Иванова Елена
	
	73,12
	61,29
	11,43
	
	
	

	4
	Репина Надежда
	
	61,29
	49,16
	12,13
	
	
	

	3
	Романов Алек-ндр
	
	49,16
	36,14
	13,02
	
	
	

	2
	Логачев Игорь
	
	36,14
	17,55
	18,19
	
	
	

	1
	Политов Сергей
	
	
	
	17,55
	
	
	

	№
	ФИО
	организация
	финиш
	старт
	чистое

время
	результат
	место
	очки

	6
	Волкова М.
	Марпосад
	104,06
	85,40
	18,26
	85,40
	11
	52

	5
	Белова М.
	
	85,40
	70,23
	15,17
	
	
	

	4
	Кузьмина М.
	
	70,23
	53,13
	17,10
	
	
	

	3
	Миронов Г.
	
	53,13
	38,00
	15,13
	
	
	

	2
	Копеев С.
	
	38,00
	17,26
	20,34
	
	
	

	1
	Захаров В.
	
	
	
	17,26
	
	
	


Гл. судья 








Г. В. Волков

Гл. секретарь







В. С. Гаврилов

